CORRIDA DO FOGO FLORIANOPOLIS

Pos Num Atleta

1 759
2 472
25
4 350
326

GRACIELA CASANOVA KUNRATH

VALERIA SANTOS LESNIK

ANA PAULA FAGUNDES
MARIANA ESPINDOLA MARCIANO

MARCELA SAMADIAN DE CASTRO
MARIMON

05/10/2023 - 17:35:39

SX.

F

TODOS

Idd.

39

37

30
38
27

FEM

Faixa
F3645

F3645

F2635
F3645
F2635

F.E

Equipe

ACORXAN/IMPARAVEI
S

LOUCAS E LOUCOS
POR CORRIDA

LAP
BERBIGAO RUNNERNS
AVULSO

Tempo
00:21:20

00:21:28

00:21:33
00:21:52
00:21:55



